
 

 

COLUMBIA COUNTY 
FEBRUARY 23, 2016 RECALL ELECTION 

COLUMBIA RIVER PUD DIRECTOR 

SUBDIVISION 2 

 
IMPORTANT DATES 

 

Petition qualified to ballot Wednesday, January 20, 2016 

Public officer's Statement of justification filed Monday, January 25, 2016 

Voter Registration Deadline  Tuesday, February 02, 2016 

FIRST DAY TO MAIL BALLOTS  Wednesday, February 03, 2016 

Drop sites open for receiving ballots  Thursday, February 04, 2016 

Last day to mail ballots  Tuesday, February 09, 2016 

Public certification test Tuesday, February 16, 2016 

Last Day Absentee Or Replacement Ballots Will Be Mailed  Thursday, February 18, 2016 

ELECTION DAY: County Clerk’s office open 7am-8pm. Official 
drop sites open until 8pm.  

Tuesday, February 23, 2016 

Last Day to resolve ballot challenges  Tuesday, March 08, 2016 

Last Day for County Clerk to prepare and deliver abstracts to 
District 

Monday, March 14, 2016 

 


